

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1500/2012

ABDUL SAMAD ABDUL KARIM & ANR

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the
parties to file additional documents, if any.

List again on 18.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar